
Judge 's  S igna tures

D is t 6  Le v e l 3  &  5  D is t C h a m p s
M eet Results
Oct  7-8, 2017
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Jess ica  Fe rra ra338
Ref lex

9.725 9.700 9.6509.225 38.300
6T 1T 6 2 1 

1 

M ade lyn Dinh293
Pearland Elite

9.825 9.500 9.6759.275 38.275
2 6T 3 1 2 

2 

Ada lyn Hodge269
Iron C ross

9.650 9.675 9.5259.300 38.150
8 3 2 5 3 

3 

Elise  Headley289
Pearland Elite

9.725 9.700 9.4509.250 38.125
6T 1T 4T 7 4 

4 

A lexis  Godw in290
Pearland Elite

9.750 9.650 9.4009.150 37.950
3T 4 7T 8 5 

5 

Hayden Headley286
Pearland Elite

9.925 9.425 9.1759.000 37.525
1 8 9T 11 6 

6 

V ictor ia  S o le110
Above The Bar

9.600 9.575 9.4758.750 37.400
9T 5 13 6 7 

7 

S a rah Fe rra ra337
Ref lex

9.750 8.450 9.5759.400 37.175
3T 18 1 3T 8 

8 

Lucy W illis219
H-town Elite

9.150 9.375 9.5759.000 37.100
17 9 9T 3T 9 

9 

Gise lle  W a lte rs181
Discover

9.500 9.050 9.2509.250 37.050
13 14 4T 10 10 

10 

Lyla  W ong178
Discover

9.600 9.175 9.0009.150 36.925
9T 12T 7T 15 11 

11 

Eleanor Havens205
H-town Elite

9.600 9.500 8.9508.725 36.775
9T 6T 14 16 12 

12 

Addison S m yth302
Pearland Elite

9.750 9.175 8.8758.850 36.650
3T 12T 11 18T 13 

13 

Eliana  S w aty271
Legacy

9.375 9.250 9.1258.675 36.425
14T 10 15 12 14 

14 

S ofia  Gonza les226
HGA

9.100 9.225 9.0258.450 35.800
18 11 17T 14 15 

15 

Ha ley Ya tes321
Pearland Gymnastics

9.350 8.950 8.8758.575 35.750
16 15 16 18T 16 

16 

Leah Roberts306
Pearland Elite

9.375 8.125 9.3758.775 35.650
14T 19 12 9 17 

17 

Rebecca  Hudson136
Acrosports

9.550 8.550 9.0508.000 35.150
12 16T 19 13 18 

18 

Dra ilyn M oore152
BGA

9.000 8.550 8.9008.450 34.900
19 16T 17T 17 19 

19 
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